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Amatulli Laura Auburn Hills, MI 48326 (248) 844-3199 mrsamatulli@gmail.com

Appel Lisa Farmington, MI 48336 (248) 645-3223 lappel@cranbrook.edu X

Barber Lori Lansing, MI 48911 (517) 420-2087 barber4158@comcast.net X X

Beauregard Ginny Bloomfield Hills, MI 48301 (248) 321-3100 ginny.beauregard@gmail.com X X

Bydlowski David Wayne, MI (734) 334-1455 bydlowd@resa.net X X X X X X

Chadde Joan Houghton, MI 49931 (906) 487-3341 jchadde@mtu.edu X

Dickens Brion Lapeer, MI 48446 (989) 551-3732 woodland@airadvantage.net X X

Farnsworth Debbie Grand Ledge, MI 48837 (517) 281-0877 hillemsclass@hotmail.com

Finkenbinder Amy Lewiston, MI 49756 (989) 560-6709 jrapha2000@hotmail.com X X

Friend Clare Holland, MI 49423 (616) 403-6945 cfriendhea@yahoo.com X X X

Graves-Wesolosky Pat Leonard, MI 48367 (586) 531-1680 knottyfaces@hotmail.com X

Husiak Susan Whitehall, MI 49461 husiak@msn.com

Karis Kristi Muskegon, MI 49441 (231) 798-8005 klkaris@comcast.net X X

Lewandowski Al Crosswell, MI 48422 (810) 679-4177 alew@alew.info X X X

Louchart-Kiefer Lynn Birch Run, MI 48415 (989) 906-0329 lynnlouchart@juno.com X X

Mater Martha Traverse City, MI 49684 (231) 342-9925 mater1ml@cmich.edu X

Maxon Melissa Grand Rapids, MI 49548 (989) 413-7704 mmaxson@muskegonisd.org X X X X X

McFadyen Joy Bay City, MI 48708 (989) 894-4809 joymcf@gmail.com X X X X

McGinn Jill Ann Arbor, MI (734) 665-1013 jillmcginn1@gmail.com

Meloche Kathryn Eastpointe, MI 48021 (586) 222-3020 ae8601@wayne.edu X X X X

Nielsen Rebecca Ypsilanti, MI 48197 (734) 926-9484 rnielsen22@gmail.com X X X X

Papenfus Stephanie Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858 (989) 506-3257 splaceway@hotmail.com X X

Rasmussen Connie Scottville, MI 49454 (231) 757-3045 connieras10@gmail.com X X X X

Rathbone Ellen Jackson, MI 49201 (517) 782-3453 erathbone@dahlemcenter.org X

Reynolds Joy Troy, MI 48909 (248) 225-5516 reynolds.joy@gmail.com X X X X X X

Serreyn Michelle Roseville, MI 48066 (586) 306-7825 michelle.serryn@metroparks.com X X X X

Schmidt-Bardenhagen Pam Lake Leelanau, MI 49653 (231) 256-8323 schmidt.pam@gmail.com X

Stine Maureen Indian River, MI 49749 (231) 838-4913 maureenstine@hotmail.com X X

Trapp Jaye Lynn Traverse City, MI 49684 (231) 883-3443 jayelynn.trapp1@gmail.com X X

Tucker Teresa Horton, MI 49246 (517) 262-6968 ttucker@nwschools.org X X X X

Vail Janet Muskegon, MI 49441 (616) 331-3048 vailj@gvsu.edu X X X X

Wagenmaker Jessica Twin Lake, MI 49457 jwagenma@holton.k12.mi.us X X X

 


